
 

 

OFFICE OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

                                      Flint City Council 

Special Affairs Committee and 

City Council Meeting Schedule – **3rd AMENDMENT** 

2024 
 

NOTE:  Special Affairs Committee meetings convene at 4:30 p.m.  City Council 

meetings convene at 5:30 p.m. 
 

MEETING DATES 
 

 

 

Mon., July 8, 2024   [MEETING “ADJOURNED” BY THE CITY COUNCIL] 

Mon., July 22, 2024  

Mon., August 12, 2024 

Mon., August 26, 2024 

Mon., September 9, 2024   

Mon., September 23, 2024   

Mon., October 14, 2024  

Mon., October 28, 2024 

Mon., November 11, 2024   

Mon., November 25, 2024       

Mon., December 9, 2024 

 **Mon., December 16, 2024 
COMMITTEE and COUNCIL MEETINGS 

                     (**Council Committee Meetings begin at 5:00 p.m., immediately followed by the City Council Meeting) 
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